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U-19 Championship
2016/17 6th round, Match #36

Monday, 12.09.2016, 17:00, "Pidshypnyk", Lutsk. 33°C. Spectators: 150

«Volyn» Lutsk

0 : 1

«Chornomorets» Odesa

1 Franchuk Maksym
3 Babiak Roman
17 Marushka Ruslan
13 Shandruk Roman
15 Mosiiuk Oleksandr
5 Ilnytskyi Roman
10 Druchok Stanislav
14 Popyk Oleksii
8 Trykosh Serhii
7 Liashenko Andrii (C)
11 Hladun Bohdan

Substitutes
12 Hlushko Vitalii
4 Morozovych Volodymyr
2 Senyk Nazar
9 Bilich Dmytro
16 Mykolaichuk Roman
18 Melnychuk Vladyslav
6 Deda Myroslav

Coach
Hapon Volodymyr

12 Kozhukhar Andrii
19 Sokolov Oleh
15 Otroshko Illia
16 Babohlo Vladyslav
5 Svirchuk Vadym
13 Maksymenkov Denys
14 Dolinskyi Denys
7 Semeniv Dmytro
10 Sereda Tomas Nikolas
8 Musolitin Mykola
9 Plokhotniuk Mykhailo

Substitutes
71 Suaib Ibrahim
20 Hunko Dmytro
18 Diemienchuk Dmytro
4 Sokoliuk Vladyslav
11 Seleznov Artem
22 Shamuhiia Davyd
17 Shtohrin Andrii

Coach
Spitsyn Oleksandr

Referee:
Novosad Roman
Assistant 1:
Fedunets Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Mimnonov Oleh
4th Official:
Kohut Oleh
Referee Observer:
Burenko Yurii



2 / 2

U-19 Championship, 2016/17, 6th round, Match #36
Monday, 12.09.2016, 17:00, "Pidshypnyk", Lutsk. 33°C. Spectators: 150

«Volyn» Lutsk 0 : 1 «Chornomorets» Odesa
11' 16 Babohlo Vladyslav

20' 8 Musolitin Mykola

3 Babiak Roman 22'

29' 15 Otroshko Illia

5 Ilnytskyi Roman 31'

7 Liashenko Andrii
9 Bilich Dmytro 45'

17 Marushka Ruslan 45+2'

55' 10 Sereda Tomas Nikolas
4 Sokoliuk Vladyslav

11 Hladun Bohdan
6 Deda Myroslav 55'

15 Mosiiuk Oleksandr
4 Morozovych Volodymyr 57'

58' 8 Musolitin Mykola

59' 7 Semeniv Dmytro
4 Morozovych Volodymyr
18 Melnychuk Vladyslav 69'

74' 14 Dolinskyi Denys
22 Shamuhiia Davyd

14 Popyk Oleksii
16 Mykolaichuk Roman 81'

81' 9 Plokhotniuk Mykhailo
17 Shtohrin Andrii

86' 8 Musolitin Mykola
11 Seleznov Artem

90+4' 7 Semeniv Dmytro
20 Hunko Dmytro

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


